
MARLENECUP - FIS NJR
GIANT SLALOM

PENALITY CALCULATION

BEST ONES 10 AT FINISH

PL CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST RACE
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS 5 POINTS

WOMEN

1 108691 BOIES Charlotte CAN 32.25 32.25 0.00
2 6297090 TROCKER Nadine ITA 30.22 30.22 2.33
3 6297347 TROCKER Anna ITA 35.93 35.93 6.50
4 6296647 FILL Valentina ITA 44.77 44.77 15.42
5 6296871 TRAFOIER Selina ITA 39.74 39.74 20.85
6 6537972 WIESER Aura USA 44.98
7 6297151 FUMAGALLI Sofia ITA 57.42
8 6297178 CERESA Giulia ITA 51.94
9 6297093 VETTURINI Rebecca ITA 52.48

10 6538246 FISHER-SMITH Georgea USA 103.38
------ ------

TOTAL 182.91 45.10

BEST ONES5 AT START

NUM CODE COMPETITOR FIS PL
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS

1 6297090 TROCKER Nadine ITA 30.22 (2)
2 108691 BOIES Charlotte CAN 32.25 (1)
3 6296283 SALA Margherita ITA 32.34
4 6297347 TROCKER Anna ITA 35.93 (3)
5 6296871 TRAFOIER Selina ITA 39.74 (5)

-------
TOTAL 170.48

TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT FINISH 182.91
TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT START 170.48
TOTAL OF RACE POINTS -45.10

-------
CALCULATED PENALITY 308.29 : 10 = 30.83

CATEGORY ADDER 0.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z) 0.00
CALCULATED PENALITY 30.83
APPLIED PENALITY 30.83
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MARLENECUP - FIS NJR
GIANT SLALOM

PENALITY CALCULATION

BEST ONES 10 AT FINISH

PL CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST RACE
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS 5 POINTS

MEN

1 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas ESP 45.54
2 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois ITA 35.85 35.85 4.58
3 10000747 THALER David ITA 42.98 42.98 5.17
4 492596 UBEIRA CIERCO Marc ESP 45.60
5 6534004 SCHRADY Jack USA 37.73 37.73 9.66
6 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules FRA 40.41 40.41 9.95
7 6533766 HODER Maximilien USA 44.60
8 10001569 KOSTNER Christian ITA 45.38
9 492592 BARCELO CASTELLET Roger ESP 46.35

10 6294938 PLUNGER Jan ITA 39.19 39.19 14.34
------ ------

TOTAL 196.16 43.70

BEST ONES5 AT START

NUM CODE COMPETITOR FIS PL
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS

1 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois ITA 35.85 (2)
2 6534004 SCHRADY Jack USA 37.73 (5)
3 6294938 PLUNGER Jan ITA 39.19 (10)
4 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules FRA 40.41 (6)
5 10000350 KERSCHBAUMER Ivan ITA 40.62

-------
TOTAL 193.80

TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT FINISH 196.16
TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT START 193.80
TOTAL OF RACE POINTS -43.70

-------
CALCULATED PENALITY 346.26 : 10 = 34.63

CATEGORY ADDER 0.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z) 0.00
CALCULATED PENALITY 34.63
APPLIED PENALITY 34.63
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